
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi 1997-1998
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.63
2 7 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.68
3 6 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.17
4 4 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.26
5 3 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.73
6 1 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'05.76
7 8 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'07.60

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 2
1 4 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.18
2 6 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.00
3 5 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'07.84
4 3 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'08.84
5 2 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'09.51
6 7 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.57
7 1 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.70
8 8 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'15.01
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FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi 1997-1998
Finale

Riepilogo

1 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.63
2 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.68
3 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.17
4 PUPPO Piero 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.26
5 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.73
6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'05.76
7 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.18
8 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.00
9 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'07.60

10 BARABINO Gabriele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'07.84
11 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'08.84
12 DELVECCHIO Walter 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'09.51
13 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.57
14 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.70
15 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'15.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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